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REVISED CALENDAR AND ANNOUNCEMENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020 

  

 3RD
 TRIMESTER 

 

  

Start of Classes        2 Mar (Mon)   

Reopening of the Trimester (after ECQ) 13 July (Mon)   

Mid-Trimester 26 August   

Dropping of Subject* 21 Sept   

Leave of Absence Approval*     28 Sept    

Application for Graduation*      5 Oct   

End of Classes      12 Oct   

Final Exams    14-16 Oct   

Grades Submission*    26 Oct   
 
 

Comprehensive Exam Registration    10-14 August 2020** (MBA/MSF) 

Comprehensive Examination     22 Aug, 29 Aug 2020** (MBA/MSF) 
  

 
 

                                         2020 

Day Date  Month Event 

Wed   19 August Quezon City Day (QC only) 

Fri   21 August Ninoy Aquino Day 

Mon   31 August National Heroes Day 

Sun   01 November All Saints’ Day 

Mon   30 November Bonifacio Day 

Fri   25 December Christmas Day 

Wed   30 December Rizal Day 

Thurs   31 December New Year’s Eve 

    

    

 

 

 

_________________________ 

 
* Deadline            **Tentative  
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